
Region 16 Member List March 2024

Alicia Bruce alicia.bruce@tricountyadamhs.org
Cara Wall cara@toledolaw.com
Corey Walker cwalker@mypccl.org
Ruth Gerding rgerding@hotmail.com
Jason Simon hawks2651@gmail.com
Kathy Schroeder tschroeder4@woh.rr.com
Mike McCann mayor@cityofdefiance.com
Nick Rettig nick.rettig@henrycountyohio.com
Pam Clark mayor@holidaycityohio.org
Roy Miller rmiller@fultoncountyoh.com
Glenn Miller glenn.miller@henrycountyohio.gov


